Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugh Suggett - (1426352) - Cirencester SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.84
42.66
42.88
43.59
46.62

46.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.84
42.66
42.88
46.62
46.96

43.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

151
132
130
124
101
99

WA Pts

151
132
130
101
99
124

Round

Round

Date

24/09/23
19/03/23
19/11/22
14/06/22
30/10/22
18/09/22

Date

24/09/23
19/03/23
19/11/22
30/10/22
18/09/22
14/06/22

Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Calne Alpha Level 3 Open Meet

Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet

Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023
Calne Alpha Level 3 Open Meet

City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet

Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Gloucester
Calne
Cirencester
Hengrove Park

Gloucester

Venue Club Swam Under

Gloucester
Gloucester
Calne
Hengrove Park
Gloucester

Cirencester

Level

Level

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



