Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hugh Suggett - (1426352) - Cirencester SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.84	151	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
42.66	132	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
42.88	130	F	19/11/22	Calne Alpha Level 3 Open Meet	Calne		3
43.59	124	F	14/06/22	Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships	Cirencester		4
46.62	101	F	30/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
46.96	99	F	18/09/22	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.84	151	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
42.66	132	F	19/03/23	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
42.88	130	F	19/11/22	Calne Alpha Level 3 Open Meet	Calne		3
46.62	101	F	30/10/22	City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022	Hengrove Park		3
46.96	99	F	18/09/22	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet	Gloucester		3
43.59	124	F	14/06/22	Cirencester SC 2022 Club Championships	Cirencester		4